
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES- INDEXED IN
NAME OF WOMAN Lexington County, S. C.

IW 10 locate names, open at SURNAME IIHIH/M. IAD ana reterto nun iuo-maex sneei ror page reference.
Manufactured and Sold by The H. L. Brvan ComuanT. OobimbijbJL-G-

" f ~"~" "" "" "

— - - -

... . _

-- -- - -

- -

- -

I ~"

1

\ ~ :

- - - - - -

- - - -

--

.....

- - - - - -

' i

: • !

t

LICENSE
NUMBER

225 B

- -233 B

1*3* -B- |

5 00. B _ .

.651* B

71*2 B !

980 B

977 B

1155 B

.12U.O B

1507 B

I5i*9 B

1602 B

1643 B

1675 B

171*8 3

1763 B

1811 B

1623 B

. . . .

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

{ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Qxner

.Oxnej? .

Oxne r

0'_Shields

Oswald

_0_'j;eill

Q'nley

Oswalt

Ott

Onley

Oswald

Organ

Oswald, . .

Owens

Ott

Oswalt

Out in

Owen

0!Sheal

—

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Je s s i e V .

Leesville, S. C,

Lois Verne 11
Lexington, S. C..

Anne Elizabeth,...
1

Leesvillfi j S .C. j

Prances

Aueusta, Ga.

Vunice.

Leesville. S. C-

Phyllis

Columbia, S. C.

. .Eula Mae

Columbia, S. C.

Lois

Batesburg, S . C -

Delorese

Swansea, 3. C*

Ramona
Columbia, S. C.

Mary.M. . .
Wagener, S. C.

Pleo

Columbia, S. C'

Mary. LOU_____

Leesville, S. C.

Nellie..

Lexington. S. C-

Marilda .3. .
Cayce, S. C-
Claudia

Leesville, S. C.

Gertrude
Columbia. S. C.

Blanche
Batesburs. 5. C,
Nannie Louise
I rmo , S . C •

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Potts

Ric.har..ds.on__

S.ease _.

Mayers

Clamp .

Hornsby

'•i-'ouchberry

Spradley

.Miller

Steele .

Hallman ._

Phillips .

Bundrick

Lpwraan

Peeples

Swygert

Johnson

Carpenter

Younginer

11

... . .... .. . _ .

.

-

- - - - - - - - -

-

.... . . . . . .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Morris E.
Dania, Fla.

William. O'Neal.. ..
Columbia. S. C.

M, Krell.
Gilbert, S .C . J
Robert L.

Columbia. S. C.

. Edvj a_rd

Leesville, S .C. 1

Charles B., Jr.
Columbia, S.C.

Edw a rd L _,
Columbia, S .C.

Cecil S.

Batesburg, S.C.

Archie..
Moore svi lie. N.C.

Herbert D.-
Lexington. S. C.

Morgan J.
Leesville, S. C.

William E.
Malakoff, Tex.

Earl Mac.
LeesvilleP S. C-

Clarence. 0.
Lexington, S. C.

Murphy T.
Columbia. S. C-

%r||i.a.A.
Leesville. S.C.

^ rue e
Columbia, S. C-

William L.
U. S. tfavy
Furman R.

^rmo. S. C.

- - - - - - — - • - -
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... _ . _ .

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

^
26

25

19

21* .

21*

1+0

30

21

IB !
.21
18

33
31;
21

19

21

1ft

19
I B
21
19

io
)|7
IB
1H
21
16

29
?0
21

19

23
21

21
21

2U.
22

" "

w
White

C
Coored

..w.

w.

¥

w ..

W.

w

w

w

Mi

W

W.. .

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

..w

i

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Dec

Dec
nar

Mar

Apr

A'pr

Jun

Jun

Aug

Aug

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

.Feb

Feb

Apr
Apr

-Sep
Sep

Oct

Oct

Nov

^JioY.

Dec
Dec

Dec
.Jan
Feb

Feb

Jan

Mar
Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr

—

Day

k

6

5.
11
9

10
28
?9
12

13

12

11+

13
111
25
?6
17
21

2£
26

13
m
15
17
IB
19

31
2
21

?7
17
a
5
9
6
??

Year

19U5

19li$
19U6
19U6

19U6

1914̂

19l|6
i q / | f t
19U6
19U6

19U6
19U6

19U6

1Qj j6

19U7

-13k2-
19U7
19U7

19U7

19U7

1947
191*7

19^7

JLSJ4J-

191*7
19U7

19U7
JL3W_
19Utt
193^8

19UO
191*8

19U»
19i*«
19UB

191*8

--

-

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

Dec

Dec

Mar.

Mar

Apr.

Apr

Jul

Jul i

Aug

Aug

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Feb

i-V-h

Apr.

Ma?

Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Dec
Dec

Jan

Jan

Feb

Mar

Mar

Mar
Apr
Apr

.May

May

- -

i

Day

6

8 .

13.
16
1.0

10

2.9

?9

17.
30

1U
111

11*

I T
26
?ft
26
a
27
2

14
D|
20.

?0

20
20

2

6
28

?

tt
B

10
16

2

5

Xear

1-91*5

1.91*5

191*6.

191*6
1914-6

oaî
191*6

IQ / j f t

191*6
191*6

191*6
191*6

191*6
I9)|ft

-191*7
1Q]|7

191*7
1VJ|7
19U7
19U7
191*7
191*7

1.9.1*7

191(7
191*7
191*7
19_W

JL9ij£-
19U8

_1^S_
19U8
191*8
191*B
191*8
191*8
19)|8

--

-

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE |

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Hev_. Josepii C_, Der
Leesville. S. C.
Rey- G. A. Wagner
I rmo , S . C .

_ R e v . Joseph. C. Deri

Leesville, S. C.

Ssra R. Boozer
N. ?. for S. C,
Lexington, S. C.

REMARKS

pif-k

. . . . . . . . . . .

rick . _

J.. D. Booaer. | .. ___ .. .-
Probate Judge _ j
T.PXT ngf .nn y * ? , ( ! .

R « ^ 7 r M T-^O Declared null k void
- Rev ' G> M' -Jo^e - fey- -Legare -Bates ,-Jxidge-

Columbia, S. C. Richland Co.Ct . ,Dep, 1(

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for 3. C. !
Lexington, S. C- [

Rev. William R. Gr
Betesburg. S. C.

Sara JR._ Boozer.
TS. ?. for S, C.Lflxi n^ tnn , .^. n-

Rev.. G. A. Wagoar
1 rmo . S . C •
Rev. Wayne C. Gunt

Wn^ener, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
£fexiriK68K.SS.CC.

Rev. .Joseph C._ ^er:
Leesvilie. S . C.

Sara R. Booker
S. ?. for S. C,
Lex^n^ton, S. C'

-L^/40

... . .

ant

Cons_ent_ of mother
Coley-Ott

. ... .

jr

.

*ick, _ . . . . . .

Father's consent.
J. T. Owens

Rev. J. A. Keisler, Jr. .

West C o l u m b i a , S .C

Joseph C. Derrick
Leesville, S". C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C-
Lexington, R. C.

.

Rev. Levy L. .Carpenter
Batesburg, S. C. ,
Rev. 0. H, Hatchet'

I rmo, S. C-
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